Aldersgate UMC 5K Age Group Results

Overall Male

Place Bib# Name

1 77 Chandler Yeory
Overall Female

Place Bib# Name

1 26 Cristy Mahan
Male Masters

Place Bib# Name

1 74 Richard Lebolt
Female Masters

Place Bib# Name
1 58 Debbie Casey

Males 12 & Under

Place Bib# Name
1 60 Mark Davidson
2 49 Landon Stephen
3 30 Drew Murray
4 8 Sean Cross

Males 13-19

Place Bib# Name
1 48 Taylor Stephen
2 71 Billy Lowery
3 75 Adam Sisk
4 68 Cole Clark
5 78 Nick Gormar
6 86 Chris Revel
7 89 Jonathon Rutland

Males 20-29

Place Bib# Name
1 4 Michael Baggett
2 45 Jeremiah West
3 69 Andrew Lowery
4 28 Matt Millar
5 56 Ryan Bowling
6 83 Brett Fielder

Saturday, June 23, 2012

Start
7:32:58

Start
7:32:59

Start
7:32:58

Start
7:33:04

Start
7:32:58
7:32:58
7:33:12
7:33:09

Start
7:32:58
7:32:59
7:33:02
7:32:59
7:33:10
7:33:08
7:32:58

Start
7:32:59
7:33:00
7:33:00
7:33:05
7:33:09
7:32:58

Finish
7:50:37

Finish
7:55:49

Finish
7:50:40

Finish
7:57:22

Finish
7:59:56
7:59:57
8:02:20
8:02:18

Finish
7:51:19
7:52:54
7:54:06
7:55:26
8:07:29
8:11:26
8:16:19

Finish
7:52:52
7:54:21
7:55:27
7:55:42
7:56:04
8:11:31

Total
0:17:39

Total
0:22:50

Total
0:17:42

Total
0:24:18

Total
0:26:58
0:26:59
0:29:08
0:29:09

Total
0:18:21
0:19:55
0:21:04
0:22:27
0:34:19
0:38:18
0:43:21

Total
0:19:53
0:21:21
0:22:27
0:22:37
0:22:55
0:38:33

Pace
5:42

Pace
7:22

Pace
5:43

Pace
7:50

Pace
8:42
8:42
9:24
9:24

Pace
5:55
6:25
6:48
7:15
11:04
12:21
13:59

Pace
6:25
6:53
7:15
7:18
7:24
12:26

Age
16

Age
23

Age
55

Age
57

Age
12
11
12
11

Age
16
15
13
13
13
18
18

Age
25
23
22
29
29
23

P tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

City
Springfield

City
Springfield

City
Ozark

City
Springfield

City
Nixa
Nixa
Nixa
Springfield

City
Nixa
Fair Grove
Nixa
Fair Grove
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

City
Oklahoma City
Miami Beach
Lebanon
Springfield
Nixa
Springfield



Males 30-39
Place Bib#

1
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Males 40-49
Place Bib#

1
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Males 50-59
Place Bib#

1
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Males 60-69
Place Bib#

1
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20
53
13
72
19
17
16

34
79
9
55
33
18
23
24

65
67
32
46
5
41
36
3

47
70
27
61
59
42

Aldersgate UMC 5K Age Group Results

Name
Jeff Jones

Dwight Amstutz
Walter T DelLong

Richard Miles

Brian Hamlet

Leevon Grant
Matthew Evans

Name
Jerry Ragsdale
Scott Taylor
harold Cunningham
Ron Bogart
Kent Ragan
James Griffen
works keeth
Chris Langford

Name
Michael Hawkins
Richard Johnson

Ron Rafferty
David Williams
Lonnie Brandon
Craig Smith
Daniel Seabolt
Larry Baggett

Name
John Wollard
Russ Ritchhart
John McSpadden
Robert Dewar
Tim Casey
Bruce Stansberry

Saturday, June 23, 2012

Start  Finish
7:32:59 7:51:29
7:33:03 7:53:12
7:33:00 7:57:12
7:32:58 7:57:46
7:33:00 8:01:21
7:33:09 8:09:02
7:33:09 8:09:03

Start  Finish
7:32:59 7:52:16
7:32:58 7:53:30
7:33:00 7:55:13
7:32:58 7:56:42
7:33:03 8:01:42
7:33:03 8:01:46
7:33:04 8:04:59
7:33:12 8:06:13

Start  Finish
7:32:59 7:53:19
7:32:58 7:54:06
7:32:59 7:55:32
7:32:59 7:56:13
7:33:12 8:04:10
7:33:12 8:06:33
7:33:12 8:08:33
7:32:58 8:12:24

Start  Finish
7:33:00 7:55:44
7:33:00 7:56:07
7:33:00 7:56:31
7:33:06 8:00:00
7:33:02 8:00:13
7:33:10 8:03:58

Total
0:18:30
0:20:09
0:24:12
0:24:48
0:28:21
0:35:53
0:35:54

Total
0:19:17
0:20:32
0:22:13
0:23:44
0:28:39
0:28:43
0:31:55
0:33:01

Total
0:20:20
0:21:08
0:22:33
0:23:14
0:30:58
0:33:21
0:35:21
0:39:26

Total
0:22:44
0:23:07
0:23:31
0:26:54
0:27:11
0:30:48

Pace
5:58
6:30
7:48
8:00
9:09
11:35
11:35

Pace
6:13
6:37
7:10
7:39
9:15
9:16
10:18
10:39

Pace
6:34
6:49
7:16
7:30
9:59
10:45
11:24
12:43

Pace
7:20
7:27
7:35
8:41
8:46
9:56

Age
32
39
38
33
38
32
33

Age
44
45
49
44
47
43
46
49

Age
53
58
50
53
55
52
52
56

Age
67
62
65
66
62
60

P tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

City

Nixa
Springfield

Claremore OK

Battlefield

Nixa

Nixa

Ozark

City
Monett
Ozark
Mt. Vernon
Nixa
Springfield
Nixa
marshfield
Clever

City
Sprinfield
Sprinfield
Springfield
Marshfield

Ozark

Ozark

Clever
Springfield

City
Springfield
Jasper
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Independence M.
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Females 12 & Under

Place Bib#
1 50
2 93
3 94

Females 13-19

Place Bib#
1 51
2 87
3 85

Females 20-29
Place Bib#
1 31
12
11
14
40
81
84
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Females 30-39
Place Bib#
1 66
44
10
54
90
82
73
21
29
95
80
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Females 40-49

Place Bib#
1 1
2 63
3 76
4 43
5 6

Name
Kamryn Amstutz
Emma Hartley
Erica Hartley

Name
Kayleigh Amstutz
Kimberly Webster

Kristy Nease

Name
Sarah Neas
Erin R Delong
Melanie Davison
Emily Dougherty
Amy Shewmaker
Jessica Scott
Meridith Fielder

Name
Beth Schulte
Tracy Weaver
Stephanie Davenport

Tracy Benditz

Carla Duff
Hilary Peknik

Mary Miles
Stefani Jones
Kathy Murray
Janis Wrather

Monica Thomson

Name
Lisa Akins
Shari Wilder
Angie Orth
Sonya Taylor
Shan Campbell

Saturday, June 23, 2012

Start
7:33:06
7:33:12
7:33:12

Start
7:33:03
7:33:07
7:33:08

Start
7:33:06
7:33:01
7:33:01
7:33:08
7:33:04
7:32:58
7:33:07

Start
7:33:02
7:33:12
7:33:08
7:33:04
7:33:05
7:33:07
7:33:04
7:33:07
7:33:08
7:33:12
7:33:01

Start
7:32:58
7:33:08
7:33:04
7:33:10
7:33:06

Finish
8:17:10
8:22:46
8:22:47

Finish
7:56:13
8:24:48
8:24:53

Finish
7:58:05
7:59:11
7:59:40
8:04:11
8:04:23
8:08:40
8:24:56

Finish
7:57:52
7:59:16
8:00:36
8:00:39
8:00:43
8:01:49
8:02:58
8:04:37
8:04:42
8:07:12
8:12:23

Finish
7:58:22
8:00:59
8:00:56
8:01:15
8:01:44

Total
0:44:.04
0:49:34
0:49:35

Total
0:23:10
0:51:41
0:51:45

Total
0:24:59
0:26:10
0:26:39
0:31:03
0:31:19
0:35:42
0:51:49

Total
0:24:50
0:26:04
0:27:28
0:27:35
0:27:38
0:28:42
0:29:54
0:31:30
0:31:34
0:34:00
0:39:22

Total
0:25:24
0:27:51
0:27:52
0:28:05
0:28:38

Pace
14:13
15:59
15:59

Pace
7:28

16:40
16:42

Pace
8:04
8:26
8:36
10:01
10:06
11:31
16:43

Pace
8:01
8:25
8:52
8:54
8:55
9:15
9:39
10:10
10:11
10:58
12:42

Pace
8:12
8:59
8:59
9:04
9:14

Age
11

11

Age
14
19
17

Age
27
29
26
27
29
25
23

Age
31
36
30
32
35
33
31
33
39
32
31

Age
44
43
48
41
48

P tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

City
Springfield
Nixa
Nixa

City
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

City
Springfield
Claremore OK
Kansas City MO
West Plains
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

City
Nixa
Republic
Springfield
Ozark
Nixa

Battlefield
Nixa
Republic
Nixa
Memphis

City
Miller
Nixa
Ozark
Aldrich
Nixa



Females 40-49

Place Bib#
6 15
7 25
8 35
9 91
10 7
11 62
12 92

Females 50-59

Place Bib#
1 52
2 64
3 39
4 37
5 22

Females 60-69

Place Bib#
1 38
2 57

3 2
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Name
Lori Ellerman
Linda Langford
renita randall
Krista Murphy
Kim Cross

Sherry Stacks
Tammy Hartley

Name
Rita Jackson
Melody Ward
Cindy Shannon
Ldty Seabolt
Delores Joyce

Name
Clara Shannon
Annete Rowe

Elaine Anderson

Saturday, June 23, 2012

Start
7:33:10
7:33:10
7:33:04
7:33:05
7:33:11
7:33:10
7:32:58

Start
7:32:58
7:33:09
7:33:11
7:33:12
7:32:58

Start
7:33:05
7:33:11
7:32:58

Finish
8:02:37
8:03:52
8:04:59
8:07:09
8:07:45
8:11:38
8:22:47

Finish
8:03:57
8:05:41
8:07:15
8:08:35
8:25:07

Finish
8:03:10
8:08:19
8:25:02

Total
0:29:27
0:30:42
0:31:55
0:34:04
0:34:34
0:38:28
0:49:49

Total
0:30:59
0:32:32
0:34:04
0:35:23
0:52:09

Total
0:30:05
0:35:08
0:52:04

Pace
9:30
9:54
10:18
10:59
11:09
12:25
16:04

Pace
9:59
10:30
10:59
11:25
16:49

Pace
9:42
11:20
16:48

Age
43
46
47
40
45
45
44

Age
55
51
52
50
56

Age
65
65
61

P tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

City
Springfield
Clever
nixa
Ozark
Springfield
Nixa
Nixa

City
Springfield
Nixa
Buffalo
Clever
Rogersville

City
Rogersville
Springfield

Nixa



